

ESTIMATE SHEET										
Company Name:		AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd								
Project:		AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd								
Work Description :		AMS 801 PER water lines and External Septic Tank Estimate								
Contractor:		VBE Services								
Prepared By:		A Dharma Teja								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Material Cost	Total qty cost	Units	As per circular %	Total amount	Plumber asking price Per Pump	Total as per Plumber
1	Pumps	UG sumps Open wellsubmersible pump 3ph-2HP ,repairing and testing and refixing in Each pump cost mentioned	8	19,727	1,57,816	Nos	8	12,625	✓ 2,000	✓ 16,000
2		Sewage cutter pump	4		-	Nos	500	2,000	✓ 1,500	✓ 6,000
3		Air Compressor Pump	1	17,035	17,035	Nos	8	1,363	✓ 2,000	✓ 2,000
4	RCC Block to PEB WATER SUPPLY									
5		CPVC 50mm Pipe	105	1,090	1,35,051	Nos	20	27,010		✓ 27,010
6		CPVC 50MM COUPLER	88	111	9,759	Nos	20	1,952		✓ 1,952
7		CPVC ELBOW 50MM	20	172	3,446	Nos	20	689		✓ 689
8	CPVC Ball Valves	CPVC TEE 50MM	4	219	874	Nos	20	175		✓ 175
9	Hardware	50mm Dia CPVC	10	865	8,645	Nos	20	1,729		✓ 1,729
10		GI slotted Bracket 300mm	60	60	3,600	Nos	20	720		✓ 720
11		Threaded Rod 10mm	10	96	960	Nos	20	192		✓ 192
12		Nuts	0.5	112	56	Nos	20	11		✓ 11
13		CPVC Solution	10	272	2,720	lit	20	544		✓ 544
14	SWG and Urinal pipe	Teflon tapes	50	17	830	Nos	20	166		✓ 166
15		PVC 110mm head room Rain water drop rework + Septic Tank Connections	10	432	4,320	Nos	20	864		✓ 864
16		PVC Tee 110mm	6	139	834	Nos	20	167		✓ 167
17		PVC Coupling 110mm	2	92	184	Nos	20	37		✓ 37
18	Plumbing work of STP	PVC 110mm Elbow	6	146	876	Nos	20	175		✓ 175
19		PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	5	105	525	Nos	20	105		✓ 105
20		2kl sintex UG tank	2	34,000	68,000	Nos	12	8,160		✓ 8,160
21		500litres UG water tank	1	7,500	7,500	Nos	12	900		✓ 900
22		Security kiosk washbasin	1	2,000	2,000	Nos	1	2,000	✓ 3,000	✓ 3,000
23	Plumbing work of STP relaying as per soham sir instructions	Sand filter Equipment shifting and refixing + Pumps Reinstallation & Relocation	1	2,60,000	2,60,000	Nos	8	20,800	✓ 5,000	✓ 5,000
24		Diffuser fixing charges	5	950	4,750	Nos	20	950		✓ 950
25		PLUM5789-Plumbing-Eco drain Pipe-Single Socket Pipe-160DX6000Lmm-Nos.								
26		SUPREME ECO DRAIN 315x160x160 STRAIGHT THROUGH	20	2,219	52,368	nos	25	13,092		✓ 13,092
27	HDPE Line SWR + Gardening	Ecodrain Rise	6	1,246	8,822	Nos	25	2,205		✓ 2,205
28		GI Nipple 40x150mm	4	101	404	Nos	20	81		✓ 81
29		HDPE CF MTA One Side Threaded	6	160	960	Nos	20	192		✓ 192
30		GI Cap Dummy + Plug Dummy	10	133	1,330	Nos	20	266		✓ 266
31		GI Reducer 50 x 32mm	3	235	705	Nos	20	141		✓ 141
32		GI Reducer 50 x 40mm	3	235	705	Nos	20	141		✓ 141
		HDPE Coupler CF - 50mm	5	396	1,980	Nos	20	396		✓ 396
					7,65,557			1,01,974	12,43,616	186

Rates only applicable for one time